licitan.	PHD 99,173				
	Form PTO 1595 F Rev. 6-93)	U.S. Dept. of Commerce Fatent and Trademark Office			
	To the Commissioner for thereof.	Patent and Trademark Office The accassed original documents or copy			
Mas 3-20-01	1. Name of conveying party(ies): OLAF SUCH JOSEF LAUTER STEFAN SCHNEIDER HERFRIED WIECZOREK	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: U.S. Philips Corp.			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attended? Yes X No	Internal Address:			
	3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address1251 Avenue of the Americas			
	X Assignment Merger	City: New York State: NY Zip: 10020-1104 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
	Security Agreement Change of Terms				
	Other	MAR 2 0 2001			
	Execution Date: 1/6/01, 1/8/01, 1/9/01, 1/12/01				
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application, is				
	A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)				
	09/726,783 Additional numbers attached? Yes X No				
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents Involved:			
	Name: U.S. Philips Corp.				
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to Deposit			
	Street Address: 580 White Plains Road	Enclosed X Authorized to Deposit Account			
	City: <u>Tarrytown</u> State: <u>NY</u> Zip: <u>10591</u>	8. Deposit Account Number: 14-1270 (Attach duplicate copy of this page paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original spayment.				
	John F. Vodopia, Reg. 36,299 Name of Person Signing \text{Si}				
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: $\underline{2}$				
2001 LMU	FILER 00000043 141270 09726783 Commissioner	required cover sheet information to: for Patents ignments			

04/04/

01 FC:581

S:\vo\me12vod0.ds0.doc

PATENT

REEL: 011637 FRAME: 0965

Date

				elow-named assignor, sell		
				xisting under the laws of		
				s, New York, NY 10020-		
				he improvements in a		
Office for the absor	ption of A-rays in	vented by us, which	application:			
is executed con	currently herewith					
was executed b	y me/us on	••••••	***************************************	*****		
x is Serial No09	9/726,783 fil	ed 30 November	2000			
is International	Application No		.filed	,		
and all rights in and	d to said application	n, and all Patents wh	nich may be granted th	herefor, and all divisions,		
reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents						
and Trademarks to issue all Patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said Assignee as						
assignee of the entire interest and covenant that I have full right so to do, and agree that I will						
communicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said improvements						
and testify in any le	egal proceeding, sig	gn all lawful papers,	execute all divisional	l, continuing and reissue		
applications, make	all rightful oaths as	nd generally do ever	ything possible to aid	l said Assignee, its		
successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.						
6 January 2001	(sign name here)			,Assignor		
Date	(print name here)	Olaf SUCH				
		1	7 / -			
	(sign name here)		6 6	,Assignor		
8 January 2001 Date		Jose LAUTER	MA	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Date	(print name nere)	JUSCH LAUTER				
			<u></u>			
9 January 2001	(sion name here)	Chill.		,Assignor		
Date	(print name here)	Stefan SCHNEI	DFR	1, 100, 81,01		
Date	(print name nere)	Giran Perinter				
		100				
12 January 2001	(ciem mana hana)	1 He Naisol	[//www.	Aggianor		

(print name here Herfried WIECZOREK

RECORDED: 03/20/2001

PATENT REEL: 011637 FRAME: 0966